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HAIR BOUTIQUE

Bringing Out The Glow In You



Men’s Hair cut and Shave

PRICE LIST

Duration Pricing

Men's Clipper Cut (includes hair wash) ............ 45min K45
Men's Scissor Cut (includes hair wash) ............. 45min K50
MeN HaIl COIOUT .t 45min K100
STUAENT'S CUL ..o, 40min K40
Kid's Cut (up to 10 years old) ..., 30min K25
LINE = U ottt sssasse s s s sasassaes S5min K20
Beard Trim & HOt TOWEl ..., 15min K20
Beard Shave and Hot Towel ..., 25min K30
Beard COlOUT .. 20min K45
Design SiNGIe SIAe .. 10min K20
Design Double Side ... 20min K30
DreadlOCKS ... Thr 30min K200
COMNTOWS .ottt sassss s s 45min K100
SINGIE Brailds e Thr K200

NOTE: If there is no kid'’s price, service is 30% off for children up to 10 and 10% for students
holding a valid student ID



Wwomen's Hair

Wash & Treatment

HaIr WaSH oo 10mMin K40 K50 K55
WaASN & STYIE e Thr K95 K115 K135
Wash and Finger Coil / 2 strand twist ........ Thr 30min K130 K140 K150
Treatment /Wash / Style ..o, Thr 30min K125 K140 K165
Treatment (add on to another service) ................ 30min K65 K75 K85
Keratin Treatment ... 3hrs K450 K495 K595
Cut
Wash, Haircut & Style ... Thr 30min K125 K145 K165
Haircut Only (add on to another service) ............ 45min K55 K65 K75
Kids Haircut (Female) .....oceeeeveceeeereeeeereeeeeenen. 30min K45 K55 Ke0
Colour
FUI COIOUT s Thr 30min K165 K180 K200
Root Retouch ColoUr ... Thr 30min K125 K145 K185
Half Head Highlights ... 2hr K155 K195 K255
Full Highlights with Toner ..., 3hr K195 K255 K315
Half Head Balayage ... 2hr K180 K220 K280
Full Head Balayage ... 3hr K220 K280 K340
Root Retouch Global Lightening .................. Thr 30min K175 K205 K270
Global Lightening with Toner .................. 4hr K275 K295 K355
Relaxer/Texturizer/Perm
REIAXEN et Thr 30min K165 K175 K185
Root Retouch RelaXer ... Thr 30min K150 K165 K175
Y o/ [T 2hr K160 K170 K180
Root Retouch Perm ... 2hr K155 K165 K175
SPITAl PEIMN o 2hr K200 K250 K280
TEXTUTIZE e Thr K155 K170 K185
Root Retouch TeXtUriZer ... Thr K145 K160 K175

Hair Rebonding ..., 4hr K350 K420 K520



Women's Hair

Duration Short Medium Long

Braids & Conrows

Braids (Natural Hair) ... Thr K120 K150 K170
Braids (EXteNtiON) .. 2hr K350 K380 K400
Conrows with Extention ..., Thr K300 K350 K400
Conrows with Natural Hair ..., Thr K100 K200 K300
Weave on (Labour ONnly) ..., Thr 30min K300 K350 K400
Hi-Lift Cureplex Service Per ml ... Tml K3

NOTE: If there is no kid's price, service is 30% off for children up to 10 and 10% for students
holding a valid student ID



Massages and
Beauty Services

PRICE LIST

Swedish/Relaxation Massage.................. K150 K195 K260
Deep Tissue Massage .....eeeeereereenenne. K175 K220 K300
Thai Oil Massage ..., K175 K220 K300
Hot Stone Therapy ..., K175 K220 K300
Sugar Scrub (45min) .. K125
Coffee Scrub (45min) .. K125
Coconut & Lemongrass Salt Scrub .......... K125
Mini Facial (35MiN) e, K145

Exclusive Facial (60mMiN) ... K195



Nail & Spa

PRICE LIST

Nail Polish AppliCatioN ..., 20min K40
INQTT AT oottt Thr K100
INQIT AT ettt aeae 30min K60
SHAPE ANA COIOUT s sssssassens 45min K75
KIAS MANICUIE ..ot ene 45min KeO
KIAS PEAICUIE ..t 60min K75
SPA MANICUIE sttt sanee 60min K90
SPA PEAICUIE .ttt 75min K135
GEI MANICUIE et 70min K145
Gl PEAICUIE ..ot ssees 90min K160
Gel Polish Removal (Includes Buff & Shape) .c.c.eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeene 30min K55
Foot Reflexology (Includes foot S0ak) .....mrirrnrinrenssesessssesenns 30min K80
Foot Reflexology (includes foot soak and SCrub) ..........ceeeveeeeevveeenee. 60min K135
Full Acrylic Nails with Regular Polish ... 120min K215
Full Acrylic Nails with Gel POliSh ... 120min K250
French Acrylic Nails with Regular Polish ... 120min K240
French Acrylic Nails with Gel Polish ..., 120min K270
Acrylic Nail Refill with Regular Polish ..., e0min K135
Acrylic Nail Refill with Gel POliSh ... e0min K175
Acrylic Removal (Includes BUff & SNape) .......ccueevevrrrrreseeernsrsenennes 45min K100
Single ACrYlic/Gel Nail ..o 20min K45
Gelish Soft Gel Tips with Gel Polish ... 1.5hr K180
Gelish Soft Gel Tips Removal (includes Buff & Shape) ................ 30min K60
Sculpture Gel Extensions with Gel Polish ... 2hr K300
Sculpture Gel Refill with Gel Polish ..., Thr K180
Axxium Gel Overlay with Tips & Gel Polish .................... Thr K200
RNTNESTONES ..ottt ssessnes Small K3
RNTNESTONES ..ot saessees Medium K5

LArge BEAAS ..ttt K10



Duration Price

S

Waxing &
Threading

PRICE LIST

CRIN e

Full Leg WaX ...

Half Leg .

FUull Armn WaX e,

Half Arm

WaX oo

Ladies BiKiNi oo,
Ladies Full Brazillian ........

Men Full
Butt Wax

Brazillian .............

10min
7min
15min
30min
35min
20min
40min
25min
40min
25min
45min
Thr

Thr
40min

K35
K30
K35
K35
K90
K45
K135
K80
K95
K80
K95
K175
K175
K75

Duration Price

Eyebrow ..., 25min K35
Upper Lip e, 10min K30
(1 11 o [ 30min K45
Whole Face. ... Thr K100

Eyebrow Tint & Perm

Duration Price

Eyebrow Tint ............. 10min K35
Eyelash Tint ............... 30min K35
Eyelash Perm ............. 1.15hrs K110

Brow Lamination ... 1.30hrs K180

Eyelash Extensions

Duration Price

Volume Eye Look ..... 2hrs K305
Natural Eye Look ...... 45min K215
Mega Volume Look 25hrs K320
Cat Eye LooK ... 1.30hrs K250
Doll Eye Look .............. 1.30hrs K250
Retouch ..., Thrs K125

Removal ..o 45min K85
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Make up

PRICE LIST

Eye makeup

Duration
Natural Makeup ..., 45min
Full Glam (w/lashes) .............. Thr
Bridal Makeup ..., Thr 30min

Onsite Makeup Service

Price

K125
K160
K350

From K100 per hour



HAIR BOUTIQUE

The Shady Rest Hotel, Boroko Shop 1, Harbourside South, Town
Tel: (675) 7168 2232 Tel: (675) 8220 7500

Goroa Street, Gordons New Wing, Vision City, Waigani
Tel: (675) 7250 5555 Tel: (675) 8111 8001

Nambawan Super Plaza, Town
Tel: (675) 8114 0001

/glowboutiquepng
@) /olowhairboutiquepng



